Langgarvernes slotsleb 2011. 2,5 km. distancen

Piger

Liv Toft

Karoline Dahl
Natascha Karlum
Matilde Dahl

Laura Magller Jensen
Mathilde Winther

Karen Baatrup
Emilia Abrassart-Jensen
Anna Hagh

Julie Truelsen

Milla Holvert
Benedicte Lauritzen
Elinor Markussen
Shiri Markussen
Marie Brendstrup
Julie Christine Westh
Emma Hvarrer
Karoline Brendstrup
Jasmin Jahanshahi
Benedicte Dreyer Jensen
Mille Gormsen
Maja Hagh

Cornelia Winthwe
Medlebende foraeldre
Lene Karlum

Ase Tapper

Lis Andresen

Lene Linden

Henriette  Brendstrup
Vibeke Holvert

Kenny Brendstrup

Ulrik Linden

Steen Vestergaard

00:10:55
00:11:51
00:11:51
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:21
00:13:14
00:13:25
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:10
00:14:30
00:14:35
00:15:23
00:15:40
00:15:41
00:15:52
00:16:12
00:17:44
00:17:44
00:18:48
00:34:34
00:34:51

00:12:27
00:12:54
00:15:10
00:15:42
00:17:53
00:32:57
00:16:12
00:19:14
00:19:25
00:15:32
00:32:58

Drenge

Sebastian Lindegaard

Rasmus
Sogren
Mikkel
Simon
Benjamin
Marcus
Janus
Samuel
Rasmus
David
Oskar
Sofus
Malte
Philip
Lasse
Magnus
Mads
Emil
Andreas
Daniel
Frederik
Emil
Jonas
Gustav
Marcus
Viktor

Troldborg

Bundgaard Olsen

Kristiansen
Kristiansen
versen

J. Schmidt
Z2wicki
Shon-Lassen
Linden
Hegnsholt
Tapper
Troldborg
Vestergaard
Zwicki
Zwicki
pfeiffer
Hvarrer
Iversen
Dreyer Jensen
Jahanshahi
Westerberg
Tapper
Aamand
Linden
Vestergaard
Tapper

Sebastian Schneekloth
Alexander Schneekloth

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:16
10:36
10:46
11:16
11:34
12:06
12:53
12:58
14:05
14:05
14:10
14:45
14:45
15:04
15:11
15:11
15:29
15:53
15:56
16:55
16:56
17:44
18:32
18:50
19:07
19:10
19:24
19:36

00:23:48



Langgarvernes slotsleb 2011. 5 km distancen

Kvinder 0-12
Emilie M Schmidt

Kvinder 13-19

Melika Dam

Kvinder 20-29

Sisse Rank Mgller

Kvinder 30-39

Lene Koldby

Britta Sgrensen
Lisbeth Behrend

Anne N.Christensen
Louise Lassen
Hannah Trastrup

Mette Frimodt Hanse
Kristina Bech

Karin Olsen

Trine Berg

Kvinder 40-49

Dorte Dahl

Trine Mgaller Jensen
Lisbeth Bech
Charlotte Gormsen

Eva Vestergaard
Inge W.Sgrensen
Sanne Lauritzen
Hanne Pedersen

Kvinder 50-59

Suzanne Rasmussen
Vibeke Gylling

Randi Morsing

Lis Sandergaard F
Zita Christensen

Kvinder 60-69

Ella Grimm
Anni Johansen
Agnete Wissum

Birgit Orneborg

00:32:48

00:25:02

00:28:25

00:23:03
00:25:38
00:28:19
00:28:58
00:29:12
00:30:33
00:30:41
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:40:03

00:19:44
00:22:49
00:26:46
00:27:28
00:28:14
00:28:59
00:29:05
00:35:43

00:28:02
00:28:39
00:30:47
00:32:35
00:37:27

00:24:54
00:26:07
00:32:52
00:36:59

Mzend 0-12

Bertil Konstantinowit:
Peter Schmidt
Mikkel Westerberg
Meznd 13-19

Niels Battrup
Alexander L. Kjaller

Ivan Prescott
Nikolaj Rerup

Emil Lyster Christer

Alexander Lind
Sebastian Westh

Maend 20-29
Steffen Larsen
Thomas Bach
Mand 30-39

Klaus Markussen
Maend 40-49

Mads Mikkelsen
Mike Turner
Kim Lunding
Lars Ole Dgrfler
Jacob Truelsen
Carsten Mgller Jensen
Uffe Safeldt
Ole Stilling
Maend 50-59

Mads Simonsen
Thomas Larsen
Erik Hansen
Finn Rasmussen
Mand 60-69

Finn Thomsen

00:31:27
00:32:48
00:36:49

00:21:19
00:21:19
00:21:22
00:22:51
00:25:37
00:26:07
00:31:07

00:16:14
00:17:53

00:29:53

00:16:52
00:17:55
00:21:57
00:22:53
00:24:50
00:26:28
00:28:39
00:18:02

00:21:04
00:25:55
00:27:23
00:36:32

00:23:14



Langgarvernes slotsleb 2011 10 km distancen

Kvinder 20-29

Marie Rysgaard

Kvinder 30-39

Kajsa Angesten
Smadar Markussen
Charlotte Westwrberg

Kvinder 40-49

Lene Rysgaard
Lisbeth Thomsen
Hanne Mason

Kvinder 60-69

Esther Jargensen

00:57:03

00:47:56
00:50:50
00:53:18

00:57:05
01:03:05
01:03:05

00:49:18

Maend 13-19

Martin Permin
Mand 30-39

Nikolaj Mathisen
Saren Nymand Olser
Maend 40-49

Heino Wohlert
Jargen Lyster

Torben Lind

Lars Ole Roed

00:34:13

00:38:27
00:43:12

00:44:50
00:47:20
00:47:53
00:51:05



